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Need Help? Contact X Rocker at : www.xrockeruk.com/pages/support
IMPORTANT: You must keep your original retail receipt as proof of purchase.

Please retain for future reference

PANTHER XL REVERSIBLE 
GAMING DESK

Assembly Instructions
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Screw inner bolts first,outer
 bolts second.

Bx2
Hx2



C.

C.
C.

C.

C.

C.

C.
C.

A

A
Cx8

Fx3

Ax4





Ax4

G.
G.

G. G.
G.

E. E.

Ex4

Gx5

A

A

Bx8

Dx2

Hx8

Screw inner bolts first,outer bolts
 second.

Hx2

Bx2

Bx2

Hx2

Hx2Bx2

Bx2

Hx2

Dx2



C.

C.
C.

C.

C.

C.

C.
C.

A

A
Cx8 Ax4

Fx3


